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UNIT ASSIGNED WORKLOAD
College / Cluster / Dept/ Discp / Course ey
TOT FT PT oL

SRIC 490.26 194.88 267.45 27.49
Agriculture/Natural Resources & Culinary Arts 26.69 12.24 12.84 1.49
Agriculture & Natural Resources 11.53 491 6.20 0.38
Culinary Arts 5.74 3.74 1.59 0.38
Industrial & Trade Technology 9.42 3.59 5.05 0.73
Arts and Humanities 66.85 30.62 31.80 4,51
Art 16.59 7.37 9.12 0.20
Communication Studies 18.10 8.59 734 2.15
Computer Studies 15.56 8.05 6.16 1.36
Music 8.85 432 3.94 0.59
Theatre Arts & Fashion 7.75 2.29 5.25 0.21
Behavioral Science and Social Sciences 50.14 2447 22.28 3.31
Behavioral Sciences 22.02 12.51 6.71 2.80
Child Development 6.98 293 3.94 0.11
Social Sciences 21.14 9.03 11.64 0.40
Child Development and Education 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.00
Education 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.00
Educational Support Services 43.10 5.00 37.87 0.40
Older Adults 9.23 0.00 9.43 0.00
Public Safety 33.87 5.00 28.44 0.40
Health Sciences 56.45 17.73 37.19 1.55
Health Sciences 56.45 17.73 37.19 1.55
Kinesiology, Athletics, & Dance 22.13 9.26 10.53 245
Kinesiology, Athletics, & Dance 22.13 9.26 10.53 245
Language Arts & Academic Foundations 100.31 41.25 56.26 2.22

FT PT oL All Hourly
40% 55% 6% 60%
46% 48% 6% 54%
43% 54% 3% 57%
65% 28% 7% 34%
38% 54% 8% 61%
46% 48% 7% 54%
44% 55% 1% 56%
47% 41% 12% 52%
52% 40% 9% 48%
49% 44% 7% 51%
30% 68% 3% 70%
49% 44% 7% 51%
57% 30% 13% 43%
42% 56% 2% 58%
43% 55% 2% 57%

0% 100% 0% 100%

0% 100% 0% 100%
12% 88% 1% 89%

0% 102% 0% 102%
15% 84% 1% 85%
31% 66% 3% 69%
31% 66% 3% 69%
42% 48% 11% 59%
42% 48% 11% 59%
41% 56% 2% 58%




College Skills
English
English as a Second Language
Philosophy, Humanities & Religious Studies
World Languages
Learning Resources
Learning Resources and Educational Technology
Science, Technology, Engineering & Mathematics
Biological Sciences
Chemistry & Physics
Earth & Space Sciences
Engineering & Applied Technology
Mathematics
Student Services
Counseling
Disability Resources
Workforce Development
Adult Education
Business

Work Experience - Occupational

19.27
33.17
23.01
10.69
14.17
2.03
2.03
91.23
17.57
17.54
8.26
10.07
37.79
6.87
5.55
1.32
24.26
2.00
18.26
4.00

5.50
19.64
4.82
5.81
5.48
0.00
0.00
47.37
8.45
8.90
4.62
3.53
21.87
1.56
1.03
0.53
5.38
0.00
5.38
0.00

13.34
12.66
17.73
4.24
8.29
1.65
1.65
37.81
8.37
791
2.95
5.93
12.64
2.25
1.83
041
16.77
1.88
11.09
3.81

0.44
0.60
031
0.60
0.27
0.34
034
6.11
0.83
0.75
0.69
0.59
3.25
3.11
2.74
0.37
2.01
0.06
1.75
0.20

29% 69% 2% 72%
59% 38% 2% 40%
21% 77% 1% 78%
54% 40% 6% 45%
39% 59% 2% 60%
0% 81% 17% 98%
0% 81% 17% 98%
52% 41% 7% 48%
48% 48% 5% 52%
51% 45% 4% 49%
56% 36% 8% 44%
35% 59% 6% 65%
58% 33% 9% 42%
23% 33% 45% 78%
19% 33% 49% 82%
40% 31% 28% 59%
22% 69% 8% 77%
0% 94% 3% 97%
29% 61% 10% 70%
0% 95% 5% 100%




