SANTA ROSA JUNIOR COLL	5							
ENROLLMENT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM Sums Filtered Report	Spring 2019	9						
UNIT	A	ASSIGNED WORKLOAD						
College / Cluster / Dept/ Discp / Course		AMOUNT						
	ТОТ	FT	PT	OL	FT	PT	OL	All Hourly
SRJC	490.26	194.88	267.45	27.49	40%	55%	6%	60%
Agriculture/Natural Resources & Culinary Arts	26.69	12.24	12.84	1.49	46%	48%	6%	54%
Agriculture & Natural Resources	11.53	4.91	6.20	0.38	43%	54%	3%	57%
Culinary Arts	5.74	3.74	1.59	0.38	65%	28%	7%	34%
Industrial & Trade Technology	9.42	3.59	5.05	0.73	38%	54%	8%	61%
Arts and Humanities	66.85	30.62	31.80	4.51	46%	48%	7%	54%
Art	16.59	7.37	9.12	0.20	44%	55%	1%	56%
Communication Studies	18.10	8.59	7.34	2.15	47%	41%	12%	52%
Computer Studies	15.56	8.05	6.16	1.36	52%	40%	9%	48%
Music	8.85	4.32	3.94	0.59	49%	44%	7%	51%
Theatre Arts & Fashion	7.75	2.29	5.25	0.21	30%	68%	3%	70%
Behavioral Science and Social Sciences	50.14	24.47	22.28	3.31	49%	44%	7%	51%
Behavioral Sciences	22.02	12.51	6.71	2.80	57%	30%	13%	43%
Child Development	6.98	2.93	3.94	0.11	42%	56%	2%	58%
Social Sciences	21.14	9.03	11.64	0.40	43%	55%	2%	57%
Child Development and Education	0.20	0.00	0.20	0.00	0%	100%	0%	100%
Education	0.20	0.00	0.20	0.00	0%	100%	0%	100%
Educational Support Services	43.10	5.00	37.87	0.40	12%	88%	1%	89%
Older Adults	9.23	0.00	9.43	0.00	0%	102%	0%	102%
Public Safety	33.87	5.00	28.44	0.40	15%	84%	1%	85%
Health Sciences	56.45	17.73	37.19	1.55	31%	66%	3%	69%
Health Sciences	56.45	17.73	37.19	1.55	31%	66%	3%	69%
Kinesiology, Athletics, & Dance	22.13	9.26	10.53	2.45	42%	48%	11%	59%
Kinesiology, Athletics, & Dance	22.13	9.26	10.53	2.45	42%	48%	11%	59%
Language Arts & Academic Foundations	100.31	41.25	56.26	2.22	41%	56%	2%	58%

College Skills	19.27	5.50	13.34	0.44	29%	69%	2%	72%
h ·							1	
English	33.17	19.64	12.66	0.60	59%	38%	2%	40%
English as a Second Language	23.01	4.82	17.73	0.31	21%	77%	1%	78%
Philosophy, Humanities & Religious Studies	10.69	5.81	4.24	0.60	54%	40%	6%	45%
World Languages	14.17	5.48	8.29	0.27	39%	59%	2%	60%
Learning Resources	2.03	0.00	1.65	0.34	0%	81%	17%	98%
Learning Resources and Educational Technology	2.03	0.00	1.65	0.34	0%	81%	17%	98%
Science, Technology, Engineering & Mathematics	91.23	47.37	37.81	6.11	52%	41%	7%	48%
Biological Sciences	17.57	8.45	8.37	0.83	48%	48%	5%	52%
Chemistry & Physics	17.54	8.90	7.91	0.75	51%	45%	4%	49%
Earth & Space Sciences	8.26	4.62	2.95	0.69	56%	36%	8%	44%
Engineering & Applied Technology	10.07	3.53	5.93	0.59	35%	59%	6%	65%
Mathematics	37.79	21.87	12.64	3.25	58%	33%	9%	42%
Student Services	6.87	1.56	2.25	3.11	23%	33%	45%	78%
Counseling	5.55	1.03	1.83	2.74	19%	33%	49%	82%
Disability Resources	1.32	0.53	0.41	0.37	40%	31%	28%	59%
Workforce Development	24.26	5.38	16.77	2.01	22%	69%	8%	77%
Adult Education	2.00	0.00	1.88	0.06	0%	94%	3%	97%
Business	18.26	5.38	11.09	1.75	29%	61%	10%	70%
Work Experience - Occupational	4.00	0.00	3.81	0.20	0%	95%	5%	100%